1:00 pm

1:05 pm

1.07 pm

1:10 pm

1:15 pm

1:20 pm

2:15pm

2:30 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

Lexington VA Medical Center
Local Advisory Panel Meeting

Public Meeting
February 1, 2007

Leestown Division Auditorium, Building 4

Welcome

Pledge of Allegiance

Logistics of Meeting

Business

e Overview of Meeting Agenda

e Review of Administrative Meeting
e Old Business
[ ]

Remaining Questions

CARES Process Next Steps

Local Advisory Panel 4 Presentation
e Presentation of Stage Il Study Results

e Presentation of Enhanced-Use Leasing
Program and Reuse Report

e Presentation of Stage Il BPO Tradeoff
and Next Steps

Break
Public Statements, Questions and Comments

Local Advisory Panel Deliberations

Adjourn

Patricia Pittman, LAP Chair,
Medical Center Director, VAMC
Memphis, TN

Don Schmonsky, CARES Team
Leader, VAMC Lexington, KY

Patricia Pittman, LAP Chair,
Medical Center Director, VAMC
Memphis, TN

Allen Berkowitz, PhD, OSI, VA
COTR on behalf of Jay Halpern,
Special Assistant to the Secretary

Janet Hinchcliff, PwC Site Team
Coordinator
Brent Hussong, Perkins & Will

Karen Williams, VA Office of Asset
Enterprise Management CARES
Team Lead;

Tom Rosenfeld, The Pruitt Group

Janet Hinchcliff, PwC Site Team
Coordinator

Patricia Pittman, LAP Chair,
Medical Center Director, VAMC
Memphis, TN

Patricia Pittman, LAP Chair,
Medical Center Director, VAMC
Memphis, TN



