Lexington VA Medical Center Local Advisory Panel Meeting Public Meeting February 1, 2007 Leestown Division Auditorium, Building 4

1:00 pm	Welcome	Patricia Pittman, LAP Chair, Medical Center Director, VAMC Memphis, TN
1:05 pm	Pledge of Allegiance	
1:07 pm	Logistics of Meeting	Don Schmonsky, CARES Team Leader, VAMC Lexington, KY
1:10 pm	 Business Overview of Meeting Agenda Review of Administrative Meeting Old Business Remaining Questions 	Patricia Pittman, LAP Chair, Medical Center Director, VAMC Memphis, TN
1:15 pm	CARES Process Next Steps	Allen Berkowitz, PhD, OSI, VA COTR on behalf of Jay Halpern, Special Assistant to the Secretary
1:20 pm	 Local Advisory Panel 4 Presentation Presentation of Stage II Study Results 	Janet Hinchcliff, PwC Site Team Coordinator Brent Hussong, Perkins & Will
	 Presentation of Enhanced-Use Leasing Program and Reuse Report 	Karen Williams, VA Office of Asset Enterprise Management CARES Team Lead; Tom Rosenfeld, The Pruitt Group
	 Presentation of Stage II BPO Tradeoff and Next Steps 	Janet Hinchcliff, PwC Site Team Coordinator
2:15 pm	Break	
2:30 pm	Public Statements, Questions and Comments	Patricia Pittman, LAP Chair, Medical Center Director, VAMC Memphis, TN
3:30 pm	Local Advisory Panel Deliberations	Patricia Pittman, LAP Chair, Medical Center Director, VAMC Memphis, TN
4:00 pm	Adjourn	